Product Data Sheet
MD120 is a quiet and powerful actuator, which can push up to 12,000N. It’s designed for use in a
variety of medical and home care applications, such as patient hoist and medical bed.
Actuator
MD120
(Fig. 1)
2

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2025 Sep. MOTECK. MO-T-0055  Version: 2.4
Ordering Key
Input voltage
Motor and
Spindle type
24: 24V DC
E8: 3000rpm / 8mm pitch
F8: 3600rpm / 8mm pitch
Retracted length XXX (Refer to Dimensions)
5: Type 1 with MR3
6: Type 2 with MR3
7: Type 3 with MR3
8: Type 4 with MR3
5: Type 1 turn 90°
6: Type 2 turn 90°
7: Type 3 turn 90°
8: Type 4 turn 90°
* Remarks:
The safety option “E” must be selected, if MR3 manual release is chosen in front connector.
MD120 - 24 E8 - 330 430 1 1. - E 0 G 4 1
Extended length XXX (Refer to Dimensions)
8